
H A F O  V L A A M S – B R A B A N T

OUDE DUIVEN �

VLUCHT
SECTOR 2 & 3 JAARDUIVEN �

JONGE DUIVEN �

DATUM
M. P. B. H. L. OAS A.S.

3 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 15

NAAM
0,10 1 x 0,10 =

0,15 2 x 0,25 =

STRAAT
0,20 3 x 0,45 =

0,50 4 x 0,95 =

PLAATS
1,00 5 x 1,95 =

2,50 6 x 4,45 =

LICENTIE
5,00 7 x 9,45 =

10,00 8 x 19,45 =

15,00 9 x 34,45 =

20,00 10 x 54,45 =

25,00 11 x 79,45 =

50,00 12

DIV
x 129,45 =

100 13 x 229,45 =

1 POT x =

2 BON x =

3 INLEG x =

4 KOSTEN x =

SECTORALE DUBBELING 5 DUBBEL x =

6 UITSLAG x =

M. P. B. H. L. OAS A.S.
TOTAAL
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